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NORTH ELEVATION CALCULATIONS:

TOTAL GLAZING AREA:

MISC CLADDING AND COPING:

TOTAL BUILDING ELEVATION SF:  12,834 SF

2,500 SF
19.48%

6,224 SF
48.50%

667 SF
5.20%

0 SF
0.00%

REMAINING
EXTERIOR
MATERIALS:

2,571 SF
20.03%

872 SF
6.79%

BRICK - ACME CRANBERRY

BRICK - ACME RIDGMAR

STUCCO - COLOR TO MATCH ACME RIDGMAR

STUCCO - BLUE 0 SF
0.00%
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STONE - ARCHITECTURAL CAST STONE VENEER
WITH "CHISELED" TEXTURE

TOTAL BUILDING ELEVATION SF:  12,743 SF

SOUTH ELEVATION CALCULATIONS:

2,717 SF
21.32%

4,172 SF
32.74%

4

876 SF
6.87%

27 SF
0.21%

REMAINING
EXTERIOR
MATERIALS:

TOTAL GLAZING AREA: 3,059 SF
24.01%

MISC CLADDING AND COPING: 791 SF
6.21%

1

2

5
1,101 SF
8.64%

BRICK - ACME CRANBERRY

BRICK - ACME RIDGMAR

STONE - ARCHITECTURAL CAST STONE VENEER
WITH "CHISELED" TEXTURE

STUCCO - COLOR TO MATCH ACME RIDGMAR

CLADDING PANELS - BLUE
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 FRONT (SOUTH) ELEVATION
SCALE:  3/32" = 1'-0"
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 REAR (NORTH) ELEVATION
SCALE:  3/32" = 1'-0"
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70 SF
1.96%

TOTAL BUILDING ELEVATION SF:  3,574 SF

EAST ELEVATION CALCULATIONS:

467 SF
13.07%

1,481 SF
41.44%

1,436 SF
40.18%

22 SF
0.62%

REMAINING
EXTERIOR
MATERIALS:

TOTAL GLAZING AREA:

MISC CLADDING AND COPING: 69 SF
1.92%

29 SF
0.81%

BRICK - ACME CRANBERRY

BRICK - ACME RIDGMAR

STUCCO - COLOR TO MATCH ACME RIDGMAR

STUCCO - BLUE

4

1

2

5

3
STONE - ARCHITECTURAL CAST STONE VENEER
WITH "CHISELED" TEXTURE

TOTAL BUILDING ELEVATION SF:  3,557 SF

WEST ELEVATION CALCULATIONS:

677 SF
19.03%

2,402 SF
67.53%
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6.13%
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0.67%
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 RIGHT (WEST) ELEVATION
SCALE:  3/32" = 1'-0"
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 LEFT (EAST) ELEVATION
SCALE:  3/32" = 1'-0"
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